
From: Brent Kossick <brent.kossick@uwasc.org>
To: Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com

Bernie Priceberniep1@bellsouth.net
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Caroline Smithsmithcpb@gmail.com
Charmeka Childscchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Dr. Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327@bellsouth.net
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
Heather Loveh.love@jeffersonawards.org
Jerry Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Jo Ann Brasingtonjbrasington@frontier.com
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Rebecca Ellefsonrebecca@handsongreenville.org
Susan Keenansueskeenan@gmail.com
Susi Smithssmith@cisgreenville.org
Chrystal MorganChrystal.morgan@uwasc.org

Date: 9/11/2014 12:50:32 PM
Subject: Invitation to Sept 16th Screening of American Winter

Hello Commissioners,

UWASC is sponsoring a showing of America Winter in Columbia on Sept. 16th and you are invited to 
attend.  

American Winter is an award winning documentary that highlights the ways in which poverty can 
effect a wide variety of U.S. families.  UWASC has arranged for the director of the film, Harry Gantz, to 
be in attendance at the screening so that he could share his experience in making the film and answer questions from the 
audience.

American Winter is a very impactful film and I highly encourage anyone who can make it to attend.

You can register for free by clicking on the photo link below...
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-- 

Brent Kossick
Director - South Carolina Service Commission

United Way Association of South Carolina -
400 Arbor Lake Drive, Columbia, SC 29223

803.608.1824
www.liveunitedsc.org
Give. Advocate. Volunteer.

LIVE UNITED.

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/american-winter-screening-tickets-13023408365
http://www.liveunitedsc.org/

